
                            Wisconsin Heights Middle School Invitational
                                    Wisconsin Heights High School
                                        Mazomanie, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 5274  Jeremiah Gregg             7  Sauk Prairie                     10:52.9  6:03 
      2 5195  Samuel Senatori            7  Cherokee Heights Middle School   11:13.4  6:15 
      3 5244  Henry Mosher               6  Monroe Middle School             11:15.4  6:16 
      4 5246  Isaiah Ritschard           7  Monroe Middle School             11:21.9  6:19 
      5 5280  Korey McFarland            7  Sauk Prairie                     11:57.3  6:39 
      6 5334  Dmitriy Pronin             7  Waunakee Middle School           12:02.8  6:42 
      7 5356  Oliver Heath               7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  12:06.0  6:44 
      8 5278  Brody Lewis                6  Sauk Prairie                     12:18.2  6:51 
      9 5243  Alex Kutner                7  Monroe Middle School             12:19.2  6:51 
     10 5282  Adrian Morales             6  Sauk Prairie                     12:19.2  6:51 
     11 5171  Blake Durst                7  Barneveld Middle School          12:24.3  6:54 
     12 5232  Drake Dahmen               6  Monroe Middle School             12:35.7  7:00 
     13 5233  Eli Elgin                  7  Monroe Middle School             12:36.8  7:01 
     14 5236  Brigham Holverson          6  Monroe Middle School             12:42.0  7:04 
     15 5338  Harrison Sonne             7  Waunakee Middle School           12:43.9  7:05 
     16 5311  Keaton Czappa              7  Waunakee Middle School           12:44.9  7:05 
     17 5310  Pacey Cohen                7  Waunakee Middle School           12:45.5  7:06 
     18 5320  Jaxon Jarosz               7  Waunakee Middle School           12:50.4  7:08 
     19 5242  Noah Kruse                 7  Monroe Middle School             12:56.9  7:12 
     20 5288  Basil Welch                7  Sauk Prairie                     12:58.3  7:13 
     21 5270  Tate Bindl                 6  Sauk Prairie                     12:58.7  7:13 
     22 5283  Brayden Nelson             7  Sauk Prairie                     13:00.5  7:14 
     23 5177  Grady Kluesner             7  Barneveld Middle School          13:15.4  7:22 
     24 5285  Henry Scarborough          6  Sauk Prairie                     13:28.3  7:30 
     25 5231  Landon Bartles             6  Monroe Middle School             13:39.3  7:36 
     26 5176  Holden Johnson             6  Barneveld Middle School          13:40.7  7:36 
     27 5194  Zeke Rissman-Callies       7  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:41.5  7:37 
     28 5313  Henry Evans                7  Waunakee Middle School           13:42.0  7:37 
     29 5335  Edward Rotzenberg          7  Waunakee Middle School           13:42.0  7:37 
     30 5169  Carson Aschliman           7  Barneveld Middle School          13:45.1  7:39 
     31 5230  Emersyn Bartholf           6  Monroe Middle School             13:50.2  7:42 
     32 5281  Logan Meyer                6  Sauk Prairie                     13:53.8  7:44 
     33 5273  Joshua Freeman             7  Sauk Prairie                     14:07.0  7:51 
     34 5321  Joshua Jones               7  Waunakee Middle School           14:11.4  7:53 
     35 5289  Henry Zuelke               7  Sauk Prairie                     14:14.1  7:55 
     36 5307  Riggins Adamson            7  Waunakee Middle School           14:22.5  8:00 
     37 5235  Samuel Grossman            7  Monroe Middle School             14:31.4  8:05 
     38 5178  Ramsey Schulting           7  Barneveld Middle School          14:31.5  8:05 
     39 5309  Jimmy Chen                 7  Waunakee Middle School           14:36.8  8:08 
     40 5172  Zade Gibson                6  Barneveld Middle School          14:40.7  8:10 
     41 5336  Leonardo Santiago          7  Waunakee Middle School           14:42.5  8:11 
     42 5248  Jack Wilhelms              6  Monroe Middle School             14:43.2  8:11 
     43 5287  Tate Tredinnick            7  Sauk Prairie                     14:44.4  8:12 
     44 5357  Isaac Kostuck              7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:53.1  8:17 
     45 5239  Trenton Huntsman           7  Monroe Middle School             14:55.0  8:18 
     46 5234  Isiah Folk                 6  Monroe Middle School             15:00.2  8:21 
     47 5333  Lucas Peternell            7  Waunakee Middle School           15:00.5  8:21 
     48 5272  Rylan Frantz               7  Sauk Prairie                     15:17.1  8:30 
     49 5314  Elijah Follen              7  Waunakee Middle School           15:33.8  8:39 
     50 5198  Cole Yanke                 6  Cherokee Heights Middle School   15:34.9  8:40 
     51 5308  Sean Alley                 7  Waunakee Middle School           15:45.1  8:46 
     52 5174  Judah Herr                 7  Barneveld Middle School          15:51.7  8:49 
     53 5180  Trey Wood                  7  Barneveld Middle School          15:58.1  8:53 
     54 5326  Tanner Lemaster            7  Waunakee Middle School           16:34.2  9:13 
     55 5324  Henry Karls-Dale           7  Waunakee Middle School           16:52.4  9:23 
     56 5249  Sam Wilson                 7  Monroe Middle School             16:53.2  9:23 
     57 5323  Charlie Karls-Dale         7  Waunakee Middle School           17:07.3  9:31 
     58 5238  Dane Huffman               7  Monroe Middle School             17:14.8  9:35 
     59 5276  Samuel Hubbard             7  Sauk Prairie                     17:34.3  9:46 
     60 5355  Soren Galloway             7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  18:10.2 10:06 
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                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
     61 5319  Henry Heltemes             7  Waunakee Middle School           18:33.9 10:19 
     62 5240  Quinn Kotolski             7  Monroe Middle School             18:34.8 10:20 
     63 5241  Josh Kroll                 7  Monroe Middle School             18:55.3 10:31 
     64 5170  Henry Cushman              7  Barneveld Middle School          19:16.3 10:43 
     65 5340  Calvin Uphoff              7  Waunakee Middle School           19:43.0 10:58 
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                                    Wisconsin Heights High School
                                        Mazomanie, Wisconsin
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                               **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 5247  Ace Rossing                8  Monroe Middle School             10:40.6  5:56 
      2 5275  Joshua Gregg               8  Sauk Prairie                     10:48.6  6:01 
      3 5196  Blair Warren               8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   10:57.0  6:05 
      4 5175  Braxton Hurlbert           8  Barneveld Middle School          11:00.5  6:07 
      5 5337  Mauricio Santiago          8  Waunakee Middle School           11:10.0  6:13 
      6 5352  Griffin Crowe              8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  11:45.6  6:32 
      7 5353  Treyton Dreikosen          8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  12:08.3  6:45 
      8 5358  Nolan Morse                8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  12:11.0  6:47 
      9 5317  Maxon Halfpap              8  Waunakee Middle School           12:35.1  7:00 
     10 5318  Braedon Harrison           8  Waunakee Middle School           12:53.9  7:10 
     11 5332  Owen Nelson                8  Waunakee Middle School           12:59.4  7:13 
     12 5325  Aleksander Kizimenko       8  Waunakee Middle School           13:01.0  7:14 
     13 5179  Sawyer Swenson             8  Barneveld Middle School          13:12.4  7:21 
     14 5286  Carter Solt                8  Sauk Prairie                     13:14.4  7:22 
     15 5312  Everett Denson             8  Waunakee Middle School           13:24.1  7:27 
     16 5360  Beckham Schaefer           8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  13:37.6  7:35 
     17 5193  Oliver Cooper              8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:41.4  7:37 
     18 5197  Ivan Wautier               8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:56.2  7:45 
     19 5192  Zachary Asen-Robinson      8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:57.6  7:46 
     20 5341  Breven Van Epps            8  Waunakee Middle School           14:23.4  8:00 
     21 5354  Shaemus Galloway           8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:24.9  8:01 
     22 5328  Bennett Matthews           8  Waunakee Middle School           14:35.1  8:07 
     23 5342  Nolan Wilbanks             8  Waunakee Middle School           14:35.6  8:07 
     24 5271  Nolan Carncross            8  Sauk Prairie                     15:05.4  8:23 
     25 5316  Trent Franks               8  Waunakee Middle School           15:21.9  8:33 
     26 5250  Brayden Wolff              8  Monroe Middle School             15:25.3  8:35 
     27 5339  Garrett Sutton             8  Waunakee Middle School           17:32.1  9:45 
     28 5279  Simon Lowe                 8  Sauk Prairie                     17:57.6  9:59 
     29 5245  Kevin Navarro              8  Monroe Middle School             18:22.7 10:13 
     30 5330  Calvin McCollough          8  Waunakee Middle School           20:21.3 11:19 
     9/23/2024  9:20PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    50  Sauk Prairie                               (11:39.3  58:16.2 1:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Joshua Gregg               8 10:48.6
       2      3  Jeremiah Gregg             7 10:52.9
       3     11  Korey McFarland            7 11:57.3
       4     16  Brody Lewis                6 12:18.2
       5     18  Adrian Morales             6 12:19.2
       6   ( 28) Basil Welch                7 12:58.3
       7   ( 29) Tate Bindl                 6 12:58.7

       2.    56  Monroe Middle School                       (11:38.6  58:12.8 1:55.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ace Rossing                8 10:40.6
       2      8  Henry Mosher               6 11:15.4
       3      9  Isaiah Ritschard           7 11:21.9
       4     17  Alex Kutner                7 12:19.2
       5     21  Drake Dahmen               6 12:35.7
       6   ( 22) Eli Elgin                  7 12:36.8
       7   ( 23) Brigham Holverson          6 12:42.0

       3.    84  Wisconsin Heights Middle School            (12:21.7  61:48.5 1:52.0)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Griffin Crowe              8 11:45.6
       2     13  Oliver Heath               7 12:06.0
       3     14  Treyton Dreikosen          8 12:08.3
       4     15  Nolan Morse                8 12:11.0
       5     32  Beckham Schaefer           8 13:37.6
       6   ( 39) Shaemus Galloway           8 14:24.9
       7   ( 41) Isaac Kostuck              7 14:53.1

       4.    87  Waunakee Middle School                     (12:15.4  61:16.7 1:34.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Mauricio Santiago          8 11:10.0
       2     12  Dmitriy Pronin             7 12:02.8
       3     20  Maxon Halfpap              8 12:35.1
       4     24  Harrison Sonne             7 12:43.9
       5     25  Keaton Czappa              7 12:44.9
       6   ( 26) Pacey Cohen                7 12:45.5
       7   ( 27) Jaxon Jarosz               7 12:50.4

       5.   117  Cherokee Heights Middle School             (12:41.9  63:29.5 2:59.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Blair Warren               8 10:57.0
       2      7  Samuel Senatori            7 11:13.4
       3     34  Oliver Cooper              8 13:41.4
       4     35  Zeke Rissman-Callies       7 13:41.5
       5     37  Ivan Wautier               8 13:56.2
       6   ( 38) Zachary Asen-Robinson      8 13:57.6
       7   ( 42) Cole Yanke                 6 15:34.9

       6.   118  Barneveld Middle School                    (12:42.7  63:33.3 2:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Braxton Hurlbert           8 11:00.5
       2     19  Blake Durst                7 12:24.3
       3     30  Sawyer Swenson             8 13:12.4
       4     31  Grady Kluesner             7 13:15.4
       5     33  Holden Johnson             6 13:40.7
       6   ( 36) Carson Aschliman           7 13:45.1
       7   ( 40) Ramsey Schulting           7 14:31.5


